
Bowling Green High School Updated 11/3/2016

2016-17 Wrestling Schedule

VARSITY

Day Date Opponent Time Depart

Saturday 12/3/2016 at Brian Stultz Duals @ Pike-Delta-York HS 10:00 AM 6:30 AM

Wednesday 12/7/2016 at Sylvania Southview w/ Perrysburg/A-W 6:00 PM 3:30 PM

Friday 12/9/2016 CLAY 5:00 PM

Thursday 12/15/2016 MAUMEE/NORTHVIEW/SOUTHVIEW 6:00 PM

Saturday 12/17/2016 GRAHAM HIGH SCHOOL 5:00 PM

Thursday 12/29/2016 at Defiance HS Vision Chrysler Border War 12:00 PM 7:00 AM

Friday 12/30/2016 at Defiance HS Vision Chrysler Border War 10:00 AM 7:30 AM

Wednesday 1/4/2017 at Anthony Wayne w/ Springfield/Maumee 6:00 PM 3:30 PM

Friday 1/13/2017 at Maumee Bay Classic @ Clay HS 11:00 AM 6:00 AM

Saturday 1/14/2017 at Maumee Bay Classic @ Clay HS 11:00 AM 8:30 AM

Wednesday 1/18/2017 at Napoleon HS 6:00 PM 3:15 PM

Tuesday 1/24/2017 at Defiance HS w/Ottawa-Glandorf/Bryan 6:00 PM 3:00 PM

Saturday 1/28/2017 at Joe Z Duals @ Elmwood HS 9:00 AM 6:00 AM

Saturday 2/4/2017 NLL WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIP @ A-W 10:00 AM 6:15 AM

Tuesday 2/7/2017 OAK HARBOR/DEFIANCE 5:00 PM

JUNIOR VARSITY

Day Date Opponent Time Depart

Saturday 12/10/2016 at Whitmer JV Invitational @ Whitmer HS 10:00 AM 7:00 AM

Thursday 12/22/2016 at Anthony Wayne JV Wrestling Invite 10:00 AM 7:00 AM

Thursday 12/29/2016 at SJJ JV Invitational @ St. John's Jesuit HS TBA 6:30 AM

Saturday 1/14/2017 at JV Hughes Memorial @ Lake HS 9:30 AM 6:30 AM

Saturday 1/21/2017 at Nordonia JV Battle @ Nordonia HS 9:00 AM 5PM Fri

Saturday 1/28/2017 at JV PIT @ Perrysburg HS 9:30 AM 6:45 AM

Saturday 2/11/2017 at Swanton HS w/ Archbold 8:00 AM 5:45 AM

FRESHMAN

Day Date Opponent Time Depart

Saturday 12/3/2016 at Andy Bates Invitational @ Maumee HS 9:30 AM 6:30 AM


